
TO ORDER CALL 7745
For the complete menu please visit Piak’s Kitchen

Piak’s Kitchen is open: Lunch 12:00 – 15:30 & Dinner 18:00 – 22:00

All prices are subject to 7% tax. Gratuity is not included.

Any allergy concerns or dietary requirements kindly inform food & beverage team.

Update 20 November 2023

STARTERS/SIDE
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

.............................................

.................................................................
...........................

1 20

1 20
1 80

................................................................... 1 20

........................................... 250
............................................... 280

............................................................ 350

Flatbread with Tapenade

Prawns in Garlic
................................................................... 350Tuna Tartar

Cheesy Nachos with Dip

French Fries

Gazpacho with Chili Prawn
Creamy Garlic Mushroom Bruschetta
Garlic Bread

SALAD
9.
0.1

1 1.

................... 250
250
250.........................................

.................................................................Greek Salad
Caesar Salad with Crispy Chicken & Bacon

Tomato & Mozzarella Salad

HOME MADE BURGER

1
1
1
1

2.
3.
4.
5.

............................................................. 280
....................................................... 280

.......................................... 300
......................................... 420Smashed Beef Burger 200gr

Smashed Beef Burger 100gr
Plant Based Burger
Chicken Burger

Served with French Fries

SANDWICH

1
1

1
7.
8.

6. ......................................

..................

1 80
............................................ 220

250

Ham & Cheese Toast with Fries
Hummus & Feta Sandwich
Crispy Club Sandwich with Bacon and Fries

1
2
2
2

PASTA
9.
0.
1.

............................................... 290
.................................................... 300
................................................... 330

Zucchini & Lemon Penne

Spaghetti Carbonara
2. ............................... 350Spicy Spaghetti Aglio E Olio Prawn

Spaghetti Bolognese

MAIN DISH
2

2
2
2
2

3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

...................................... 450

.......................... 450

....................................... 450
...... 550

............................................................ 550

Jerk Chicken with Potato Salad
Melon Bowl with Coconut Rice

Fish and Chips with Curry Tartar Sauce

Grilled Salmon with Chili Mayo and Potato Wedges
Steak Minute with Garlic Butter, Tomato Salad 
and French Fries

28.

...................................................... 350
Lemon Marinated Chicken with Hot Sauce 
and Potato Wedges

29.

....................................... 450Fish Fillet with Wok Vegetables

PIZZA
Includes tomato & Mozzarella cheese

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

6.

0.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

...................................................................

...............................................................

........................................................................

..................................................................

....................................................

............................................................

..................................................

260

320

340

340

360

380

360

Extra Toppings ................................................................ 50

Children’s size pizzas served at half-price for children under 12 years.

Margherita
- Tomato, Cheese

Pizza Quattro Stagioni
- Artichoke, Olives, Ham, Mushroom

Mediterranean Pizza
- Olives, Feta, Garlic, Spinach

Piak’s Thai Pizza
- Green Curry, Prawn, Aubergine, Thai Basil

Capricciosa
- Ham, Mushroom

Calzone
- Ham &Cheese

Tropical Pizza
- Banana, Curry, Pineapple, Ham

DESSERT

3
3

8.
9. ................................................. 220

.............................................. 200Pancake with Ice Cream
Brownie with Ice Cream

40. ............. 220Key Lime Pie with Berries and Vanilla Ice Cream
4 1.

................................................... 250
Sponge Cake with Caramelized Apple, Apple Toffee 
and Vanilla Ice Cream

3 7. ............................................. 1 80Tropical Fresh Fruit Platter
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THAI TAPAS
2.

3.

4.

5.

4

4

4

4

Po Pia Thod
Vegetarian Spring Roll with Sweet Plum Sauce

.................................................................................

...............................................................................

....................................................................................

..............................................................................

200

145

200

200Hoi Jow Thod
Minced Meat Dumpling with Sweet Plum Sauce

Satay Gai
Chicken Skewers served with Peanut Sauce
and Pickled Vegetables

Som Tam••
Classic Thai Spicy Green Papaya Salad

MAIN COURS

..........................................................................................
................................................................................................

.............................................................................................

....................................................................................
2 10
240
280

200

6.4 Khao Phad
Fried Rice with
Vegetables
Chicken
Beef
Prawn

.......................................................................................... 240
................................................................................................ 250

............................................................................................. 3 10

47. Phad Thai
Stir Fried Noodle with
Chicken
Pork
Prawn

................................................................................................ 280
............................................................................................. 380

48. Panang••
Thai Red Curry with
Beef
Prawn

............................................................................................. 380

49. Phad Nam Prik Phao•
Stir Fried Sweet Chili Paste with
Prawn

240
300

50.

................................................................................................
.............................................................................................

Phad Prew Wan
Stir Fried in Sweet and Sour Sauce
Pork
Prawn

260
5 1.

.....................................................
Phad Nam Man Hoi
Stir Fried Beef in Oyster Sauce

Medium Hot & Spicy
Hot & Spicy
Very Hot & Spicy

•
•

••

52. 250..........................................................................Gai Phad Met•
Stir Fried Chicken with Cashew Nut, Bell Pepper 
and Spring Onion

54. 340...................................................................Mee Phuket Phad
Yellow Noodle with Seafood Phuket Style

220

55.

..........................................................................................
260................................................................................................
320.............................................................................................

Thod Kra Tiam Prik Thai 
Stir Fried Garlic Pepper with
Chicken
Beef
Prawn

53 . .................................................................... 380Goong Phad Met•
Stir Fried Prawn with Cashew Nut, Bell Pepper 
and Spring Onion

56.

.......................................................................................... 220
................................................................................................ 240
................................................................................................ 260

............................................................................................. 280

Phad See Ew
Fried Flat Noodle with Egg, Vegetables and Soya Sauce with
Chicken
Pork
Beef
Prawn

57.

.......................................................................................... 220
................................................................................................ 250
................................................................................................ 260

............................................................................................. 320

Phad KraPao••
Stir Fried with Basil Leaves
Chicken
Pork
Beef
Prawn




